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1.82. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:82, Channel:20625, Bandwidth:5, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 12, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.051 RMS 849.166 -36.04 Pass 784
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1.83. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:83, Channel:20625, Bandwidth:5, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 12, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.051 RMS 849.013 -30.66 Pass 784
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1.84. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:84, Channel:20625, Bandwidth:5, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.051 RMS 849.013 -34.18 Pass 784
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1.85. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:85, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 824 -23 Pass 601
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1.86. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:86, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 824 -50.61 Pass 601
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1.87. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:87, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 818.1 -48.87 Pass 601
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1.88. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:88, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 25, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.967 -29.67 Pass 601
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1.89. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:89, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 25, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.967 -37.58 Pass 601
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1.90. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:90, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 25, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.967 -42.07 Pass 601
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1.91. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:91, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 824 -35.08 Pass 601
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1.92. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:92, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.967 -24.05 Pass 601
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1.93. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:93, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.567 -50.77 Pass 601
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1.94. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:94, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.967 -49.37 Pass 601
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1.95. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:95, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.867 -30.76 Pass 601
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1.96. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:96, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 824 -38.02 Pass 601
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1.97. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:97, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 823.833 -43.22 Pass 601
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1.98. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:98, Channel:20450, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

824 20 0.1 RMS 824 -34.27 Pass 601
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1.99. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:99, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 857.267 -34.38 Pass 601
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1.100. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:100, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -50.76 Pass 601

 



   

 

 

    Page 102 of 114

 
 
 
 

1.101. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:101, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -22 Pass 601
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1.102. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:102, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 25, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849.067 -42.3 Pass 601
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1.103. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:103, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 25, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849.433 -38.51 Pass 601
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1.104. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:104, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 25, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -32.1 Pass 601
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1.105. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:105, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:QPSK, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -35.47 Pass 601
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1.106. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:106, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 857.233 -35.06 Pass 601
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1.107. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:107, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -50.53 Pass 601
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1.108. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:108, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 1, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -23.4 Pass 601
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1.109. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:109, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -43.01 Pass 601
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1.110. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:110, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:MID) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849.367 -38.22 Pass 601
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1.111. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:111, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 25, RB Position:HIGH) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -32.53 Pass 601
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1.112. LTE Band Edge(NTNV)(Subtest:112, Channel:20600, Bandwidth:10, 
Modulation:Q16, RB Number: 50, RB Position:LOW) 

Center 
Frequency (MHz) 

Span 
(MHz) 

RBW 
(MHz) 

Detector
Frequency 

(MHz) 
Power 
(dBm) 

Verdict 
Sweep 
Point 

849 20 0.1 RMS 849 -35.6 Pass 601
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END 

 


